
Technical data
and parts lists

Publication Number: 
RDT 4440.00 January 2018

EN
TRANSLATION

PHV K
Dual stage oil lubricated 
rotary vane pumps



2

Technical data and parts lists
ENG

   RDT 4440.00

PHV 5K, PHV 10K, PHV 20K, PHV 30K, PHV 50K, PHV 75K



3RDT 4440.00

Technical data and parts lists
ENG

PHV 5K, PHV 10K, PHV 20K, PHV 30K



4    RDT 4440.00

Technical data and parts lists
ENG

PHV 5K, PHV 10K, PHV 20K, PHV 30K
PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP 6, MVP 12, MVP 24, MVP 36 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 1 - 

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS
PHV 5K PHV 10K PHV 20K PHV 30K

1 Stop Ring S25C Ø72(Hole type) 1 

2 Sight glass Tempered glass Ø72x5 1 

3 O-Ring NBR G65 1 

4 Eye bolt S25C M8 2 

5 O-Ring NBR  P35 1 

6 Oil cap KN330G30 PF1 1 

7 Clamp ring ADC12 DN25 1 

8 Port cap KN333G30 DN25 1 

9 O-Ring NBR Ø28x5 1 

10 Center ring Duralumin DN25KF 1 

11 Outlet port SUS304 DN25 1 

12 O-Ring NBR G30 1 

13 Oil casing ADC12 

170x196x125 1 

170x196x150 1 

210x226x185 1 

210x226x218 1

14 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M6x20 1 

M6x25 1 

15 Exhaust valve cover ADC12 
90x44x70 1 

100x50.5x85 1

16 Screen Stainless 
34×15×41 1 

48×35×48 1 

17 O-ring NBR Ø2 1 

18 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8x45 4 

19 Flat O-ring NBR Ø15xØ22x2 1 

20 Oil drain plug SUM24L PF 3/8 1 

21 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M8×100 2 

M8×105 2

22 Rear plate GC25 
Ø104x13.5 1 

Ø124x13.5 1 

23 Oil pump vane X7511 25.8x10x4 1 

24 Oil pump GC25 Ø23x29.5 1 

25 Intermediate plate GC25 
Ø104x33.5 1 

Ø124x33.5 1

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP 6, MVP 12, MVP 24, MVP 36 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 2 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS

26 Non return valve SUS304 Ø16.1xØ10.9x8.5 1 

27 Non return valve spring VITON Ø12x7 1 

28 2
nd
 cylinder GC25 

Ø104x50.5 1 

Ø124x53.5 1 

29 Exhaust valve plate 7C27Mo2 
45x30x0.2 1 

57.5x36x0.3 1 

30 Exhaust valve catcher ADC12 
48x30x11.5 1 

58x36x12 1

31 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M6x20 1 

32 2
nd
 vane EGS-T23 

25x21x7 2 

26x25.2x7 2

33 Rotor GC25 

Ø50x132 1 

Ø50x157 1

Ø65x171 1 

Ø65x198 1 

34 1
st
 vane EGS-T23 

22x30.8x7 2 

47x30.8x7 2

55x40.5x8 2 

82x40.5x8 2

35 Rotor key S45C 
5x5x15-1R 1 

6x6x20-1R 1 

36 Oil seal sleeve O-ring VITON 
Ø15x1.5 1 

Ø20x1.5 1 

37 Oil seal sleeve SCM4 
Ø20xØ15x31 1 

Ø25xØ20x34 1

38 Oil seal VITON 
SCV20x30x7 1 

SCV25x35x7 1

39 1
st
 cylinder GC25 

Ø104x58 1 

Ø104x83 1

Ø124x93 1 

Ø124x120 1

40 Cylinder gasket KDG4000 
Ø105x0.5 1 

Ø125x0.5 1 

41 O-ring NBR G50 1 

PHV 5K PHV 10K PHV 20K PHV 30K

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP 6, MVP 12, MVP 24, MVP 36 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 1 - 

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS
PHV 5K PHV 10K PHV 20K PHV 30K

1 Stop Ring S25C Ø72(Hole type) 1 

2 Sight glass Tempered glass Ø72x5 1 

3 O-Ring NBR G65 1 

4 Eye bolt S25C M8 2 

5 O-Ring NBR  P35 1 

6 Oil cap KN330G30 PF1 1 

7 Clamp ring ADC12 DN25 1 

8 Port cap KN333G30 DN25 1 

9 O-Ring NBR Ø28x5 1 

10 Center ring Duralumin DN25KF 1 

11 Outlet port SUS304 DN25 1 

12 O-Ring NBR G30 1 

13 Oil casing ADC12 

170x196x125 1 

170x196x150 1 

210x226x185 1 

210x226x218 1

14 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M6x20 1 

M6x25 1 

15 Exhaust valve cover ADC12 
90x44x70 1 

100x50.5x85 1

16 Screen Stainless 
34×15×41 1 

48×35×48 1 

17 O-ring NBR Ø2 1 

18 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8x45 4 

19 Flat O-ring NBR Ø15xØ22x2 1 

20 Oil drain plug SUM24L PF 3/8 1 

21 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M8×100 2 

M8×105 2

22 Rear plate GC25 
Ø104x13.5 1 

Ø124x13.5 1 

23 Oil pump vane X7511 25.8x10x4 1 

24 Oil pump GC25 Ø23x29.5 1 

25 Intermediate plate GC25 
Ø104x33.5 1 

Ø124x33.5 1

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP 6, MVP 12, MVP 24, MVP 36 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 2 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS

26 Non return valve SUS304 Ø16.1xØ10.9x8.5 1 

27 Non return valve spring VITON Ø12x7 1 

28 2
nd
 cylinder GC25 

Ø104x50.5 1 

Ø124x53.5 1 

29 Exhaust valve plate 7C27Mo2 
45x30x0.2 1 

57.5x36x0.3 1 

30 Exhaust valve catcher ADC12 
48x30x11.5 1 

58x36x12 1

31 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M6x20 1 

32 2
nd
 vane EGS-T23 

25x21x7 2 

26x25.2x7 2

33 Rotor GC25 

Ø50x132 1 

Ø50x157 1

Ø65x171 1 

Ø65x198 1 

34 1
st
 vane EGS-T23 

22x30.8x7 2 

47x30.8x7 2

55x40.5x8 2 

82x40.5x8 2

35 Rotor key S45C 
5x5x15-1R 1 

6x6x20-1R 1 

36 Oil seal sleeve O-ring VITON 
Ø15x1.5 1 

Ø20x1.5 1 

37 Oil seal sleeve SCM4 
Ø20xØ15x31 1 

Ø25xØ20x34 1

38 Oil seal VITON 
SCV20x30x7 1 

SCV25x35x7 1

39 1
st
 cylinder GC25 

Ø104x58 1 

Ø104x83 1

Ø124x93 1 

Ø124x120 1

40 Cylinder gasket KDG4000 
Ø105x0.5 1 

Ø125x0.5 1 

41 O-ring NBR G50 1 

PHV 5K PHV 10K PHV 20K PHV 30K



5RDT 4440.00

Technical data and parts lists
ENG

PHV 5K, PHV 10K, PHV 20K, PHV 30K
PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP 6, MVP 12, MVP 24, MVP 36 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 3 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS

42 Oil seal VITON 
D20x30x7 1 

D25x35x7 1

43 Stop ring 
Ø30(Hole type) 1 

Ø35(Hole type) 1 

44 Pump Coupling ZnDC2 
Ø55x38 1 

Ø55x45 1 

45 Coupling disk SUS304 
Ø18x3 1 

Ø27x3 1

46 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M5x20 1 

M6x22 1

47 Alignment pin S45C Ø4.2x13 2 

48 O-ring NBR 
AN264 1 

AN270 1

49 Pump housing AC4C 
170x196x99 1 

210x230x99 1 

50 Gas ballast valve plate VITON Ø19x2 1 

51 Gas ballast valve seat KN333G30 Ø19x18 1 

52 Gas ballast valve spring SWP Ø18.8x22xØ1.8 1 

53 Gas ballast valve piston KN333G30 Ø20.5x35 1 

54 Regulator plate KN333G30 Ø35.5x9 1 

55 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M4x12 3 

56 Gas ballast knob KN333G30 Ø35.5x15 1 

57 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M4x15 1 

58 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M6x55 3 

M8x70 3

59 Clamp ring ADC12 DN25 1 

60 Port cap KN333G30 DN25 1 

61 O-ring NBR Ø28x5 1 

62 Dirt trap SUS304 DN25KF 1 

63 Flat head cap screw SCM435 M6x15 4 

64 Inlet port SUS304 91x91x32(DN25) 1 

65 Valve plate NBR Ø32.5x12 1 

66 Stop ring S25C Ø52(Hole type) 1 

67 Valve cover PPS Ø54x48 1 

PHV 5K PHV 10K PHV 20K PHV 30K

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP 6, MVP 12, MVP 24, MVP 36 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 4 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS

68 O-ring NBR G45 1 

69 O-ring NBR G30 1 

70 O-ring VITON AN110 1 

71 Bushing SUS304 Ø14.2xØ9.5x8.5 1 

72 U-Seal VITON Ø31.6x7 1 

73 Valve piston PPS 
Ø29.7x62.5xØ2 1 

Ø29.7x62.5xØ1.5 1 

74 Spring SUS304 
Ø14.5x50xØ1.2 1 

Ø15x63xØ1.4 1

75 O-ring NBR G75 1 

76 Pump base ADC12 
260x146x23.5 1 

330x176x25 1 

77 Spring washer SS41 
Ø6 4 

Ø8 4 

78 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M6x22 4 

M8x25 4

79 Foot NBR Ø26x23 4 

80 Motor 
0.4KW(1/2HP) 1 

0.75kW(1HP) 1

81 Flange nut S45C 
M6 4 

M8 4 

82 Washer SS41 
Ø6 4 

Ø8 4 

83 Plate key S45C 
5x5x20-2R 1 

6x6x30-2R 

84 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M6x25 4 

M8x25 4

85 Motor housing ADC12 
170x193x23 1 

207x228x29 1

86 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M6x30 4 

M8x35 4

87 Motor housing gasket V/6502 
170x193x1 1 

207x228x1 1 

88 Set screw SCM435 M6x18 1 

PHV 5K PHV 10K PHV 20K PHV 30K

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP 6, MVP 12, MVP 24, MVP 36 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 3 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS

42 Oil seal VITON 
D20x30x7 1 

D25x35x7 1

43 Stop ring 
Ø30(Hole type) 1 

Ø35(Hole type) 1 

44 Pump Coupling ZnDC2 
Ø55x38 1 

Ø55x45 1 

45 Coupling disk SUS304 
Ø18x3 1 

Ø27x3 1

46 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M5x20 1 

M6x22 1

47 Alignment pin S45C Ø4.2x13 2 

48 O-ring NBR 
AN264 1 

AN270 1

49 Pump housing AC4C 
170x196x99 1 

210x230x99 1 

50 Gas ballast valve plate VITON Ø19x2 1 

51 Gas ballast valve seat KN333G30 Ø19x18 1 

52 Gas ballast valve spring SWP Ø18.8x22xØ1.8 1 

53 Gas ballast valve piston KN333G30 Ø20.5x35 1 

54 Regulator plate KN333G30 Ø35.5x9 1 

55 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M4x12 3 

56 Gas ballast knob KN333G30 Ø35.5x15 1 

57 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M4x15 1 

58 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M6x55 3 

M8x70 3

59 Clamp ring ADC12 DN25 1 

60 Port cap KN333G30 DN25 1 

61 O-ring NBR Ø28x5 1 

62 Dirt trap SUS304 DN25KF 1 

63 Flat head cap screw SCM435 M6x15 4 

64 Inlet port SUS304 91x91x32(DN25) 1 

65 Valve plate NBR Ø32.5x12 1 

66 Stop ring S25C Ø52(Hole type) 1 

67 Valve cover PPS Ø54x48 1 

PHV 5K PHV 10K PHV 20K PHV 30K

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP 6, MVP 12, MVP 24, MVP 36 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 4 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS

68 O-ring NBR G45 1 

69 O-ring NBR G30 1 

70 O-ring VITON AN110 1 

71 Bushing SUS304 Ø14.2xØ9.5x8.5 1 

72 U-Seal VITON Ø31.6x7 1 

73 Valve piston PPS 
Ø29.7x62.5xØ2 1 

Ø29.7x62.5xØ1.5 1 

74 Spring SUS304 
Ø14.5x50xØ1.2 1 

Ø15x63xØ1.4 1

75 O-ring NBR G75 1 

76 Pump base ADC12 
260x146x23.5 1 

330x176x25 1 

77 Spring washer SS41 
Ø6 4 

Ø8 4 

78 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M6x22 4 

M8x25 4

79 Foot NBR Ø26x23 4 

80 Motor 
0.4KW(1/2HP) 1 

0.75kW(1HP) 1

81 Flange nut S45C 
M6 4 

M8 4 

82 Washer SS41 
Ø6 4 

Ø8 4 

83 Plate key S45C 
5x5x20-2R 1 

6x6x30-2R 

84 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M6x25 4 

M8x25 4

85 Motor housing ADC12 
170x193x23 1 

207x228x29 1

86 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M6x30 4 

M8x35 4

87 Motor housing gasket V/6502 
170x193x1 1 

207x228x1 1 

88 Set screw SCM435 M6x18 1 

PHV 5K PHV 10K PHV 20K PHV 30K



6    RDT 4440.00

Technical data and parts lists
ENG

PHV 5K, PHV 10K, PHV 20K, PHV 30K
PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP 6, MVP 12, MVP 24, MVP 36 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 5 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS

88 Set screw SCM435 M6x12 1 

89 Cooling fan ZnDC2 
Ø130x47xØ14 1 

Ø158x51.5xØ19 1 

90 Coupling element NBR Ø55x17 1 

91 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M6x40 1 

PHV 5K PHV 10K PHV 20K PHV 30K

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP 6, MVP 12, MVP 24, MVP 36 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 5 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS

88 Set screw SCM435 M6x12 1 

89 Cooling fan ZnDC2 
Ø130x47xØ14 1 

Ø158x51.5xØ19 1 

90 Coupling element NBR Ø55x17 1 

91 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M6x40 1 

PHV 5K PHV 10K PHV 20K PHV 30K



7

Technical data and parts lists
ENG

PHV 50K, PHV 75K

RDT 4440.00



8

Technical data and parts lists
ENG

PHV 50K, PHV 75K

   RDT 4440.00

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP 

MODEL: MVP-60, 90

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD - 1 - 

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT

REMARK
PHV 50K PHV 75K 

1 Stop Ring S25C Ø72(Hole type) 1 

2 Sight glass Tempered glass Ø72x5 1 

3 O-Ring NBR G65 1 

4 Eye bolt S25C M10 2 

5 O-Ring NBR  P35 1 

6 Oil cap KN330G30 PF1 1 

7 Clamp ring ADC12 DN40 1 

8 Port cap KN333G30 DN40 1 

9 O-Ring NBR Ø42×5(AN326) 1 

10 Center ring Duralumin DN40KF 1 

11 Outlet port SUS304 DN40 1 

12 O-Ring NBR P45 1 

13 Oil casing ADC12 
250x303x275 1 

280x348x320 1 

14 Hex nut Stainless M8 2 

15 Washer Stainless Ø8 2 

16 Exhaust valve cover ADC12 150x110x49.5 1 

17 Screen Stainless 1 

18 O-Ring NBR Ø2 1 

19 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 
M10x50 4 

M10x55 4 

20 Flat O-ring NBR Ø15xØ22x2 1 

21 Oil drain plug SUM24L PF 3/8 1 

22 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8x140 2 

23 Rear plate GC25 Ø148x16.5 1 

24 Oil pump vane X7511 25.8x10x4 1 

25 Oil pump S45C Ø23x29.5 1 

26 Intermediate plate GC25 Ø148x33.5 1 

27 Non return valve spring  VITON Ø12x7 1 

28 Non return valve SUS304 Ø16.1xØ10.9x8.5 1 

29 2
nd
 cylinder GC25 Ø148x88.5 1 

30 Exhaust valve plate 7C27Mo2 69x36x0.3 2 

31 Exhaust valve catcher SUS304 72x36x5 2 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP 

MODEL: MVP-60, 90

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD - 2 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT

REMARK
PHV 50K PHV 75K 

32 Exhaust valve bolt SUS304 Ø10×60.3 2 

33 Exhaust valve bolt SUS304 Ø10×21.5 2 

34 2
nd
 vane EGS-T23 50x30.4x7 2 

35 Rotor GC25 
Ø76.5x266 1 

Ø76.5x311 1 

36 1
st
 vane EGS-T23 

95x48x8 2 

140x48x8 2 

37 Rotor key S45C 6x6x26-1R 1 

38 Oil seal sleeve O-ring VITON Ø25x2 1 

39 Oil seal sleeve SCM4 Ø32xØ25x46 1 

40 1
st
 cylinder GC25 

Ø148x133.5 1 

Ø148x178.5 1 

41 Cylinder gasket KDG4000 Ø148×Ø72×0.5 1 

42 O-ring NBR G65 1 

43 Oil seal Viton D32×44x8 1 

44 Oil seal cover Gasket KDG-4000 Ø66×0.5 1 

45 Oil seal cover Duralumin Ø72×14 1 

46 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M4×15 3 

47 Pump Coupling ZnDC2 Ø65×Ø25×47 1 

48 Coupling disk S45C Ø29×Ø8.5×6 1 

49 
Hex socket head cap screw 

SCM435 
M8×30 1 

Hex bolt M8×30 1 

50 Alignment pin S45C Ø4.2x13 2 

51 O-ring NBR 
Ø296x4 1 

Ø335x4 1 

52 Pump housing AC4C 
250x310x120 1 

279x355x120 1 

53 Gas ballast valve plate VITON Ø19x2 1 

54 Gas ballast valve seat KN333G30 Ø19x18 1 

55 Gas ballast valve spring SWP Ø18.8x22xØ1.8 1 

56 Gas ballast valve piston KN333G30 Ø20.5x35 1 

57 Regulator plate KN333G30 Ø35.5x9 1 

58 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M4x12 3 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP 

MODEL: MVP-60, 90

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD - 1 - 

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT

REMARK
PHV 50K PHV 75K 

1 Stop Ring S25C Ø72(Hole type) 1 

2 Sight glass Tempered glass Ø72x5 1 

3 O-Ring NBR G65 1 

4 Eye bolt S25C M10 2 

5 O-Ring NBR  P35 1 

6 Oil cap KN330G30 PF1 1 

7 Clamp ring ADC12 DN40 1 

8 Port cap KN333G30 DN40 1 

9 O-Ring NBR Ø42×5(AN326) 1 

10 Center ring Duralumin DN40KF 1 

11 Outlet port SUS304 DN40 1 

12 O-Ring NBR P45 1 

13 Oil casing ADC12 
250x303x275 1 

280x348x320 1 

14 Hex nut Stainless M8 2 

15 Washer Stainless Ø8 2 

16 Exhaust valve cover ADC12 150x110x49.5 1 

17 Screen Stainless 1 

18 O-Ring NBR Ø2 1 

19 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 
M10x50 4 

M10x55 4 

20 Flat O-ring NBR Ø15xØ22x2 1 

21 Oil drain plug SUM24L PF 3/8 1 

22 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8x140 2 

23 Rear plate GC25 Ø148x16.5 1 

24 Oil pump vane X7511 25.8x10x4 1 

25 Oil pump S45C Ø23x29.5 1 

26 Intermediate plate GC25 Ø148x33.5 1 

27 Non return valve spring  VITON Ø12x7 1 

28 Non return valve SUS304 Ø16.1xØ10.9x8.5 1 

29 2
nd
 cylinder GC25 Ø148x88.5 1 

30 Exhaust valve plate 7C27Mo2 69x36x0.3 2 

31 Exhaust valve catcher SUS304 72x36x5 2 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP 

MODEL: MVP-60, 90

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD - 2 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT

REMARK
PHV 50K PHV 75K 

32 Exhaust valve bolt SUS304 Ø10×60.3 2 

33 Exhaust valve bolt SUS304 Ø10×21.5 2 

34 2
nd
 vane EGS-T23 50x30.4x7 2 

35 Rotor GC25 
Ø76.5x266 1 

Ø76.5x311 1 

36 1
st
 vane EGS-T23 

95x48x8 2 

140x48x8 2 

37 Rotor key S45C 6x6x26-1R 1 

38 Oil seal sleeve O-ring VITON Ø25x2 1 

39 Oil seal sleeve SCM4 Ø32xØ25x46 1 

40 1
st
 cylinder GC25 

Ø148x133.5 1 

Ø148x178.5 1 

41 Cylinder gasket KDG4000 Ø148×Ø72×0.5 1 

42 O-ring NBR G65 1 

43 Oil seal Viton D32×44x8 1 

44 Oil seal cover Gasket KDG-4000 Ø66×0.5 1 

45 Oil seal cover Duralumin Ø72×14 1 

46 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M4×15 3 

47 Pump Coupling ZnDC2 Ø65×Ø25×47 1 

48 Coupling disk S45C Ø29×Ø8.5×6 1 

49 
Hex socket head cap screw 

SCM435 
M8×30 1 

Hex bolt M8×30 1 

50 Alignment pin S45C Ø4.2x13 2 

51 O-ring NBR 
Ø296x4 1 

Ø335x4 1 

52 Pump housing AC4C 
250x310x120 1 

279x355x120 1 

53 Gas ballast valve plate VITON Ø19x2 1 

54 Gas ballast valve seat KN333G30 Ø19x18 1 

55 Gas ballast valve spring SWP Ø18.8x22xØ1.8 1 

56 Gas ballast valve piston KN333G30 Ø20.5x35 1 

57 Regulator plate KN333G30 Ø35.5x9 1 

58 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M4x12 3 



9

Technical data and parts lists
ENG

PHV 50K, PHV 75K

RDT 4440.00

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP 

MODEL: MVP-60, 90

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD - 3 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT

REMARK
PHV 50K PHV 75K 

59 Gas ballast knob KN333G30 Ø35.5x15 1 

60 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M4x15 1 

61 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8x80 3 

62 Clamp ring ADC12 DN40 1 

63 Port cap KN333G30 DN40 1 

64 O-ring NBR Ø42×5(AN326) 1 

65 Dirt trap SUS304 DN40KF 1 

66 Flat head cap screw SCM435 M8x20 4 

67 Inlet port SUS304 91x91x32(DN40) 1 

68 Valve plate NBR Ø46x12 1 

69 Stop ring S25C Ø52(Hole type) 1 

70 Valve cover PPS Ø54x48 1 

71 O-ring NBR G45 1 

72 O-ring NBR G30 1 

73 O-ring VITON AN110 1 

74 Bushing SUS304 Ø14.2xØ9.5x8.5 1 

75 U-Seal VITON Ø31.6x7 1 

76 Valve piston PPS Ø29.7x62.5xØ2 1 

77 Spring SUS304 Ø15×63×Ø1.4 1 

78 O-ring NBR G90 1 

79 Pump base SS41 
600x232x35 1 

645x260x35 1 

80 Spring washer SS41 Ø10 4 

81 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M10x20 4 

82 Motor 
1.5 kW(2HP) 1 

2.2 kW(3HP) 1

83 
Flange nut S45C M8 4 

Hex nut Stainless M12 4 

84 
Washer SS41 Ø8 4 

Spring washer Stainless Ø12 4 

85 Plate key S45C 
8×7×40 1 

8×7×50 1 

86 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M10x35 4 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP 

MODEL: MVP-60, 90

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD - 4 -

NO DESCRIPTION Materials DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT

REMARK
PHV 50K PHV 75K 

87 Motor housing ADC12 
247x306x36.5 1 

277x345x37.5 1 

88 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 
M8x35 4 

M12x50 4 

89 Motor housing gasket V/6502 
247x306x1 1 

277x345x1 1 

90 Set screw SCM435 M8×8 1 

91 Cooling fan ZnDC2 
Ø170×59.5 1 

Ø170×69.5 

92 Coupling element NBR Ø65x17 1 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP 

MODEL: MVP-60, 90

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD - 3 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT

REMARK
PHV 50K PHV 75K 

59 Gas ballast knob KN333G30 Ø35.5x15 1 

60 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M4x15 1 

61 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8x80 3 

62 Clamp ring ADC12 DN40 1 

63 Port cap KN333G30 DN40 1 

64 O-ring NBR Ø42×5(AN326) 1 

65 Dirt trap SUS304 DN40KF 1 

66 Flat head cap screw SCM435 M8x20 4 

67 Inlet port SUS304 91x91x32(DN40) 1 

68 Valve plate NBR Ø46x12 1 

69 Stop ring S25C Ø52(Hole type) 1 

70 Valve cover PPS Ø54x48 1 

71 O-ring NBR G45 1 

72 O-ring NBR G30 1 

73 O-ring VITON AN110 1 

74 Bushing SUS304 Ø14.2xØ9.5x8.5 1 

75 U-Seal VITON Ø31.6x7 1 

76 Valve piston PPS Ø29.7x62.5xØ2 1 

77 Spring SUS304 Ø15×63×Ø1.4 1 

78 O-ring NBR G90 1 

79 Pump base SS41 
600x232x35 1 

645x260x35 1 

80 Spring washer SS41 Ø10 4 

81 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M10x20 4 

82 Motor 
1.5 kW(2HP) 1 

2.2 kW(3HP) 1

83 
Flange nut S45C M8 4 

Hex nut Stainless M12 4 

84 
Washer SS41 Ø8 4 

Spring washer Stainless Ø12 4 

85 Plate key S45C 
8×7×40 1 

8×7×50 1 

86 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M10x35 4 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP 

MODEL: MVP-60, 90

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD - 4 -

NO DESCRIPTION Materials DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT

REMARK
PHV 50K PHV 75K 

87 Motor housing ADC12 
247x306x36.5 1 

277x345x37.5 1 

88 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 
M8x35 4 

M12x50 4 

89 Motor housing gasket V/6502 
247x306x1 1 

277x345x1 1 

90 Set screw SCM435 M8×8 1 

91 Cooling fan ZnDC2 
Ø170×59.5 1 

Ø170×69.5 

92 Coupling element NBR Ø65x17 1 



10

Technical data and parts lists
ENG

PHV 120K, PHV 180K, PHV 270K, PHV 360K, PHV 450K

   RDT 4440.00



11

Technical data and parts lists
ENG

PHV 120K, PHV 180K, PHV 270K, PHV 360K, PHV 450K

RDT 4440.00  

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 1 - 

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 
PHV 120K 

1 Motor 

3.7KW,3Phase,4Pole 1 

5.5kW,3Phase,4Pole 1 

7.5kW,3Phase,4Pole 1 

11kW,3Phase,4Pole 1 

15kW,3Phase,4Pole 1 

2 Motor key S45C 

8×7×50-2R 1 

10×8×70-2R 1 

12×8×90-2R 1 

3 Hex bolt S25C 
M12×30 4 

M16×40 4 

4 Spring washer S25C 
Ø12 4 

Ø16 4 

5 Set screw SCM435 

M8×10 1 

M10×12 1 

M10×20 1 

6 Motor coupling 

ZnDC2 Ø65×65×Ø28 1 

GCD45 
Ø80×Ø38×103 1 

Ø97×Ø42×137 1 

6a Motor coupling washer Duralumin Ø50×11.5 1 

7 Motor housing gasket V-6502

Ø250×Ø180×1 1 

Ø300×Ø230×1 1 

Ø350×Ø250×1 1 

8 Motor housing Al 

320×316×79 1 

400×390×75 1 

550×515×105 1 

9 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M12×60 4 

M16×85 4 

10 Washer S45C 
Ø20×Ø13×3 4 

Ø26×Ø18×3 4 

11 Pin S45C 
Ø10×30 2 

Ø12×35 2 

12 Coupling element 

NBR Ø65×17 1 

Polyurethane 
Ø80×23 1 

Ø93×26 1 

PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 2 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

13 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M8×30 1 

M10×35 1 

M12×45 1 

14 Coupling disk S45C 

Ø36×16 1 

Ø48×24 1 

Ø58×27 1 

15 Cooling fan Al 

Ø190×Ø28×50 1 

Ø260×Ø40×66 1 

Ø400×Ø48×79 1 

16 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M5×25 4 

M6×25 4

M6×30 6 

17 Oil seal cover Duralumin 

Ø106×21.8 1 

Ø125×23.8 1 

Ø150×27 1 

18 O-Ring NBR 

G75 1 

G90 1 

G115 1 

19 Oil seal Viton 

D40×60×10 1 

D55×70×8 1 

D65×85×13 1 

20 Oil seal sleeve SCM4 

Ø30×Ø40×24 1 

Ø45×Ø55×30 1 

Ø50×Ø65×30 1 

21 O-Ring Viton 

G30 1 

G45 1 

G50 1 

22 Bearing 

NU306 1 

6209 1 

6310 1 

23 Sleeve GC25 

Ø30×Ø42×24 1 

Ø45×Ø55×30 1 

Ø50×Ø65×30 1 

24 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8×75 7 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 1 - 

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 
PHV 120K 

1 Motor 

3.7KW,3Phase,4Pole 1 

5.5kW,3Phase,4Pole 1 

7.5kW,3Phase,4Pole 1 

11kW,3Phase,4Pole 1 

15kW,3Phase,4Pole 1 

2 Motor key S45C 

8×7×50-2R 1 

10×8×70-2R 1 

12×8×90-2R 1 

3 Hex bolt S25C 
M12×30 4 

M16×40 4 

4 Spring washer S25C 
Ø12 4 

Ø16 4 

5 Set screw SCM435 

M8×10 1 

M10×12 1 

M10×20 1 

6 Motor coupling 

ZnDC2 Ø65×65×Ø28 1 

GCD45 
Ø80×Ø38×103 1 

Ø97×Ø42×137 1 

6a Motor coupling washer Duralumin Ø50×11.5 1 

7 Motor housing gasket V-6502

Ø250×Ø180×1 1 

Ø300×Ø230×1 1 

Ø350×Ø250×1 1 

8 Motor housing Al 

320×316×79 1 

400×390×75 1 

550×515×105 1 

9 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M12×60 4 

M16×85 4 

10 Washer S45C 
Ø20×Ø13×3 4 

Ø26×Ø18×3 4 

11 Pin S45C 
Ø10×30 2 

Ø12×35 2 

12 Coupling element 

NBR Ø65×17 1 

Polyurethane 
Ø80×23 1 

Ø93×26 1 

PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 2 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

13 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M8×30 1 

M10×35 1 

M12×45 1 

14 Coupling disk S45C 

Ø36×16 1 

Ø48×24 1 

Ø58×27 1 

15 Cooling fan Al 

Ø190×Ø28×50 1 

Ø260×Ø40×66 1 

Ø400×Ø48×79 1 

16 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M5×25 4 

M6×25 4

M6×30 6 

17 Oil seal cover Duralumin 

Ø106×21.8 1 

Ø125×23.8 1 

Ø150×27 1 

18 O-Ring NBR 

G75 1 

G90 1 

G115 1 

19 Oil seal Viton 

D40×60×10 1 

D55×70×8 1 

D65×85×13 1 

20 Oil seal sleeve SCM4 

Ø30×Ø40×24 1 

Ø45×Ø55×30 1 

Ø50×Ø65×30 1 

21 O-Ring Viton 

G30 1 

G45 1 

G50 1 

22 Bearing 

NU306 1 

6209 1 

6310 1 

23 Sleeve GC25 

Ø30×Ø42×24 1 

Ø45×Ø55×30 1 

Ø50×Ø65×30 1 

24 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8×75 7 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 



12

Technical data and parts lists
ENG

PHV 120K, PHV 180K, PHV 270K, PHV 360K, PHV 450K

   RDT 4440.00

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 3 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

24 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M12×75 7 

M12×100 13 

25 Front plate GC25 

240×239×63 1 

310×306×69 1 

376×400×85 1 

26 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M8×30 5 

M12×35 5 

M12×50 8 

27 Pin S45C 
Ø10×30 2 

Ø12×35 2

28 Pin S45C 
Ø10×30 2 

Ø12×35 2 

29 O-Ring NBR 

AN269 1 

AN379 1 

AN383 1 

30 O-Ring NBR 

AN261 2 

AN268 2 

AN276 2 

31 O-Ring NBR 
P8 2 

P14 2 

32 1st cylinder GC25 

176×172×160 1 

232×235×145 1 

232×235×215 1 

290×310×195 1 

290×310×245 1 

33 Pin S45C 
Ø10×30 2 

Ø12×35 2 

34 Exhaust valve bolt SUS304 Hex 13×62 3 4 5 

35 Hex nut Stainless M6 3 4 5 

36 
1
st
 exhaust valve 

cover 
SUS304 

132×118×1.5 1 

127×107×1.5 1 

174×175×1.5 1 

179×152×1.5 1 

179×202×1.5 1 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 4 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

37 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M6×10 4 6 8 12 

38 1
st
 exhaust valve catcher SUS304 

63×44.5×2 2 4 6 

41×44.5×2 1 

39 
1
st
 exhaust valve 

plate 
7C27Mo2 

63×44.5×0.3 2 4 6 

41×44.5×0.3 1 

40 Rotor key S45C 

6×6×25-1R 1 

10×8×38-1R 1 

12×8×45-1R 1 

41 1
st
 vane EGS-T23 

160×59.4×8 2 

145×77.5×10 2 

215×77.5×10 2 

195×102.7×10 2 

245×102.7×10 2 

42 Rotor GC25 

Ø95×392 1 

Ø124×432 1 

Ø124×502 1 

Ø170×532 1 

Ø170×582 1 

43 2
nd
 vane EGS-T23 

50×30.3×8 2 

55×40.4×10 2 

80×54.9×10 2 

44 Rotor sleeve SCM4 

Ø29.9×Ø24×7.8 1 

Ø32×Ø39.9×9.8 1 

Ø40×Ø49.9×9.8 1 

45 Intermediate plate GC25 

176×172×35 1 

232×235×47 1 

290×306×48 1 

46 O-Ring NBR 
P7 1 

P14 1 

47 Bearing 

NA4910 1 

NA5913 1 

NA4918 1 

48 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M8×45 2 

M10×50 2 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 3 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

24 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M12×75 7 

M12×100 13 

25 Front plate GC25 

240×239×63 1 

310×306×69 1 

376×400×85 1 

26 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M8×30 5 

M12×35 5 

M12×50 8 

27 Pin S45C 
Ø10×30 2 

Ø12×35 2

28 Pin S45C 
Ø10×30 2 

Ø12×35 2 

29 O-Ring NBR 

AN269 1 

AN379 1 

AN383 1 

30 O-Ring NBR 

AN261 2 

AN268 2 

AN276 2 

31 O-Ring NBR 
P8 2 

P14 2 

32 1st cylinder GC25 

176×172×160 1 

232×235×145 1 

232×235×215 1 

290×310×195 1 

290×310×245 1 

33 Pin S45C 
Ø10×30 2 

Ø12×35 2 

34 Exhaust valve bolt SUS304 Hex 13×62 3 4 5 

35 Hex nut Stainless M6 3 4 5 

36 
1
st
 exhaust valve 

cover 
SUS304 

132×118×1.5 1 

127×107×1.5 1 

174×175×1.5 1 

179×152×1.5 1 

179×202×1.5 1 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 4 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

37 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M6×10 4 6 8 12 

38 1
st
 exhaust valve catcher SUS304 

63×44.5×2 2 4 6 

41×44.5×2 1 

39 
1
st
 exhaust valve 

plate 
7C27Mo2 

63×44.5×0.3 2 4 6 

41×44.5×0.3 1 

40 Rotor key S45C 

6×6×25-1R 1 

10×8×38-1R 1 

12×8×45-1R 1 

41 1
st
 vane EGS-T23 

160×59.4×8 2 

145×77.5×10 2 

215×77.5×10 2 

195×102.7×10 2 

245×102.7×10 2 

42 Rotor GC25 

Ø95×392 1 

Ø124×432 1 

Ø124×502 1 

Ø170×532 1 

Ø170×582 1 

43 2
nd
 vane EGS-T23 

50×30.3×8 2 

55×40.4×10 2 

80×54.9×10 2 

44 Rotor sleeve SCM4 

Ø29.9×Ø24×7.8 1 

Ø32×Ø39.9×9.8 1 

Ø40×Ø49.9×9.8 1 

45 Intermediate plate GC25 

176×172×35 1 

232×235×47 1 

290×306×48 1 

46 O-Ring NBR 
P7 1 

P14 1 

47 Bearing 

NA4910 1 

NA5913 1 

NA4918 1 

48 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M8×45 2 

M10×50 2 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 



13

Technical data and parts lists
ENG

PHV 120K, PHV 180K, PHV 270K, PHV 360K, PHV 450K

RDT 4440.00  

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 5 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

48 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M12×55 3 

49 Pin S45C 
Ø10×30 2 

Ø12×35 2 

50 O-Ring NBR 

AN242 1 

AN251 1 

AN265 1 

51 2
nd
 cylinder GC25 

176×172×80 1 

232×235×95 1 

232×235×95 1 

52 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M8×70 5 

M12×85 5 

M12×40 2 

M12×90 8 

53 Elbow connector SUS 
PT1/4×Ø8 1 

PT3/8×Ø12.7 1 

54 Pipe SUS 

Ø8×445 1 

Ø8×550 1 

Ø8×590 1 

Ø12.7×640 1 

Ø12.7× 1 

55 
2
nd
 exhaust valve 

cover 
SUS304 

133×58×1.5 1 

140×60×1.5 1 

155×88×1.5 1 

56 Hex nut Stainless M6 2 4 

57 Exhaust valve bolt SUS304 Hex 13×62 2 4 

58 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M6×10 2 

59 
2
nd
 exhaust valve 

catcher 
SUS304 

41×44.5×2 1 

63×44.5×2 1 

60 
2
nd
 exhaust valve 

plate 
7C27Mo2 

41×44.5×0.3 1 

63×44.5×0.3 1 

61 O-Ring NBR 
P9 1 

P14 1 

62 O-Ring NBR 
G75 1 

AN241 1 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 6 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

62 O-Ring NBR G125 1 

63 Non-return valve Viton Ø12×7 1 

64 Non-return valve spring SUS304 Ø10.9×Ø16×0.7 1 

65 Pin S45C 
Ø10×30 2 

Ø12×35 2 

66 Oil pump housing GC25 

Ø118×40 1 

Ø146×45 1 

Ø185×60 1 

67 Oil pump GC25 

Ø30×39.5 1 

Ø40×44.5 1 

Ø50×59.5 1 

68 Oil pump vane EGS-T23 

33.6×10×6 1 

43.7×12×8 1 

56×15×8 1 

69 Rear plate GC25 

Ø118×15 1 

Ø146×15 1 

Ø185×15 1 

70 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M8×70 4 

M8×75 4 

M12×95 4 

71 Over pressure valve Viton Ø12×10 1 

72 Over pressure valve spring SUS304 Ø11.4×21× Ø1.2 1 

73 Guide pin SCM4 
Ø8×13 1 

Ø8×22 1 

74 Check valve spring SUS304 
Ø10.2×24×Ø0.6 1 

Ø10.6×32×Ø0.8 1 

75 Check valve Viton 
Ø12×10 1 

Ø16×10 1 

76 Check valve disk 
SUS304 Ø18×3.4 1 

S45C Ø22×5 1 

77 Stop ring S25C 
Ø18(Hole type) 1 

Ø22Hole type) 1 

78 O-Ring NBR 
V70 2 

P110 2 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 5 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

48 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M12×55 3 

49 Pin S45C 
Ø10×30 2 

Ø12×35 2 

50 O-Ring NBR 

AN242 1 

AN251 1 

AN265 1 

51 2
nd
 cylinder GC25 

176×172×80 1 

232×235×95 1 

232×235×95 1 

52 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M8×70 5 

M12×85 5 

M12×40 2 

M12×90 8 

53 Elbow connector SUS 
PT1/4×Ø8 1 

PT3/8×Ø12.7 1 

54 Pipe SUS 

Ø8×445 1 

Ø8×550 1 

Ø8×590 1 

Ø12.7×640 1 

Ø12.7× 1 

55 
2
nd
 exhaust valve 

cover 
SUS304 

133×58×1.5 1 

140×60×1.5 1 

155×88×1.5 1 

56 Hex nut Stainless M6 2 4 

57 Exhaust valve bolt SUS304 Hex 13×62 2 4 

58 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M6×10 2 

59 
2
nd
 exhaust valve 

catcher 
SUS304 

41×44.5×2 1 

63×44.5×2 1 

60 
2
nd
 exhaust valve 

plate 
7C27Mo2 

41×44.5×0.3 1 

63×44.5×0.3 1 

61 O-Ring NBR 
P9 1 

P14 1 

62 O-Ring NBR 
G75 1 

AN241 1 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 6 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

62 O-Ring NBR G125 1 

63 Non-return valve Viton Ø12×7 1 

64 Non-return valve spring SUS304 Ø10.9×Ø16×0.7 1 

65 Pin S45C 
Ø10×30 2 

Ø12×35 2 

66 Oil pump housing GC25 

Ø118×40 1 

Ø146×45 1 

Ø185×60 1 

67 Oil pump GC25 

Ø30×39.5 1 

Ø40×44.5 1 

Ø50×59.5 1 

68 Oil pump vane EGS-T23 

33.6×10×6 1 

43.7×12×8 1 

56×15×8 1 

69 Rear plate GC25 

Ø118×15 1 

Ø146×15 1 

Ø185×15 1 

70 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M8×70 4 

M8×75 4 

M12×95 4 

71 Over pressure valve Viton Ø12×10 1 

72 Over pressure valve spring SUS304 Ø11.4×21× Ø1.2 1 

73 Guide pin SCM4 
Ø8×13 1 

Ø8×22 1 

74 Check valve spring SUS304 
Ø10.2×24×Ø0.6 1 

Ø10.6×32×Ø0.8 1 

75 Check valve Viton 
Ø12×10 1 

Ø16×10 1 

76 Check valve disk 
SUS304 Ø18×3.4 1 

S45C Ø22×5 1 

77 Stop ring S25C 
Ø18(Hole type) 1 

Ø22Hole type) 1 

78 O-Ring NBR 
V70 2 

P110 2 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 



14

Technical data and parts lists
ENG

PHV 120K, PHV 180K, PHV 270K, PHV 360K, PHV 450K

   RDT 4440.00

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 7 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

79 Inlet valve body ADC12 

170×158×143 1 

170×158×193 1 

Ø210×227 1 

80 Inlet valve spring SUS304 
Ø18.8×55×Ø1.4 1 

Ø18.8×98×Ø1.4 1 

81 U-seal Viton Ø37.6×7 1 

82 Inlet valve piston PPS 
Ø35.7×70 1 

Ø35.7×105 1 

83 Inlet valve bushing SUS304 Ø18.8×6 1 

84 O-Ring VITON P14 1 

85 Inlet valve cover PPS Ø44.8×13 1 

86 O-ring NBR G35 1 

87 Stop ring S25C Ø45(Hole type) 1 

88 Valve plate NBR 
Ø70×13 1 

Ø120×20 1 

89 O-Ring NBR 
Ø125×4 1 

Ø165×3.1 1 

90 Nipple connector SUS 
PT1/4×Ø8 1 

PT3/8×Ø12.7 1 

91 Pipe SUS 

Ø8×100 1 

Ø8×140 1 

Ø8×220 1 

Ø12.7×220 1 

Ø12.7× 1 

92 Elbow connector SUS 
PT3/8×Ø8 1 

PT3/8×Ø12.7 1 

93 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M8×30 12 14 16 

M10×30 14 16 

94 O-Ring NBR 
Ø125×4 1 

AN260 1 

95 Inlet port GC25 
Ø169×65 1 

Ø209×68 1 

96 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 
M8×45 4 

M8×50 4 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 8 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

97 Dirt trap SUS304 
Ø72.5×34 1 

Ø101.5×48 1 

98 O-Ring NBR 
V85 1 

V120 1 

99 Inlet flange SS41 
Ø130×12 1 

Ø165×12 1 

100 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8×25 4 8 

101 O-Ring NBR P35 1 

102 Oil Intake plug KN330G30 PF1 1 

103 Set screw SCM435 M6×8 1 

104 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M5×15 3 

105 Gas Ballast knob NBR Ø34×33 1 

106 Pin SUS303 Ø2X10 2 

107 Gas Ballast body Duralumin Ø58×58 1 

108 O-Ring NBR G30 1 

109 O-Ring NBR P10 4 

110 Nozzle Silencer Duralumin M3.5×0.6 1 

111 Gas Ballast pipe STKM13 

Ø14.9×Ø8×195 1 

Ø14.9×Ø8×206 1 

Ø14.9×Ø8×256 1 

Ø14.9×Ø8×312 1 

112 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8×20 4 8 

113 Outlet flange SS41 
Ø100×12 1 

Ø165×12 1 

114 O-Ring NBR 
V55 1 

V120 1 

115 Eye nut S25C 
M12 2 

M16 2 

116 Hex bolt S45C 
Hex 19×72 2 

Hex 24×76 2 

117 Top cover Al 

410×290×22 1 

435×374×22 1 

500×360×22 1 

520×485×25 1 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 7 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

79 Inlet valve body ADC12 

170×158×143 1 

170×158×193 1 

Ø210×227 1 

80 Inlet valve spring SUS304 
Ø18.8×55×Ø1.4 1 

Ø18.8×98×Ø1.4 1 

81 U-seal Viton Ø37.6×7 1 

82 Inlet valve piston PPS 
Ø35.7×70 1 

Ø35.7×105 1 

83 Inlet valve bushing SUS304 Ø18.8×6 1 

84 O-Ring VITON P14 1 

85 Inlet valve cover PPS Ø44.8×13 1 

86 O-ring NBR G35 1 

87 Stop ring S25C Ø45(Hole type) 1 

88 Valve plate NBR 
Ø70×13 1 

Ø120×20 1 

89 O-Ring NBR 
Ø125×4 1 

Ø165×3.1 1 

90 Nipple connector SUS 
PT1/4×Ø8 1 

PT3/8×Ø12.7 1 

91 Pipe SUS 

Ø8×100 1 

Ø8×140 1 

Ø8×220 1 

Ø12.7×220 1 

Ø12.7× 1 

92 Elbow connector SUS 
PT3/8×Ø8 1 

PT3/8×Ø12.7 1 

93 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M8×30 12 14 16 

M10×30 14 16 

94 O-Ring NBR 
Ø125×4 1 

AN260 1 

95 Inlet port GC25 
Ø169×65 1 

Ø209×68 1 

96 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 
M8×45 4 

M8×50 4 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 8 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

97 Dirt trap SUS304 
Ø72.5×34 1 

Ø101.5×48 1 

98 O-Ring NBR 
V85 1 

V120 1 

99 Inlet flange SS41 
Ø130×12 1 

Ø165×12 1 

100 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8×25 4 8 

101 O-Ring NBR P35 1 

102 Oil Intake plug KN330G30 PF1 1 

103 Set screw SCM435 M6×8 1 

104 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M5×15 3 

105 Gas Ballast knob NBR Ø34×33 1 

106 Pin SUS303 Ø2X10 2 

107 Gas Ballast body Duralumin Ø58×58 1 

108 O-Ring NBR G30 1 

109 O-Ring NBR P10 4 

110 Nozzle Silencer Duralumin M3.5×0.6 1 

111 Gas Ballast pipe STKM13 

Ø14.9×Ø8×195 1 

Ø14.9×Ø8×206 1 

Ø14.9×Ø8×256 1 

Ø14.9×Ø8×312 1 

112 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8×20 4 8 

113 Outlet flange SS41 
Ø100×12 1 

Ø165×12 1 

114 O-Ring NBR 
V55 1 

V120 1 

115 Eye nut S25C 
M12 2 

M16 2 

116 Hex bolt S45C 
Hex 19×72 2 

Hex 24×76 2 

117 Top cover Al 

410×290×22 1 

435×374×22 1 

500×360×22 1 

520×485×25 1 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 



15

Technical data and parts lists
ENG

PHV 120K, PHV 180K, PHV 270K, PHV 360K, PHV 450K

RDT 4440.00  

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 9 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

117 Top cover Al 650×485×25 1 

118 Top cover gasket V-6601A

410×290×1 1 

435×374×1 1 

500×360×1 1 

520×485×1 1 

650×485×1 1 

119 Screen fixed box SUS304 

180×100×80 1 

200×130×62 1 

250×130×80 1 

250×190×92 1 

280×200×92 1 

120 Screen (0.35x14 Mesh) Stainless 1 

121 Screen Stainless 

140×60 1 

160×90 1 

210×90 1 

210×150 1 

240×160 1 

122 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8×10 6 8 10 

123 Pin Bs 

Ø2×95 8 

Ø2×125 10 12 

Ø2×185 12 

Ø2×195 12 

124 Eye bolt S25C 
M12 2 

M16 2 

125 Oil casing GC20 

320×355×490 1 

400×418×580 1 

400×488×658 1 

550×600×720 1 

550×600×850 1 

126 Pump base SS41 

780×305×36 1 

845×385×49 1 

935×385×49 1 

1090×515×60 1 

1220×515×60 1 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 10 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

127 Spring washer S25C 
Ø12 4 

Ø16 4 

128 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M12×25 4 

M16×25 4 

129 O-Ring Silicone AN344 1 

130 Sight glass Tempered glass Ø110×5 1 

131 Sight glass bezel GC25 Ø131.5×10 1 

132 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M6×15 6 

133 Nipple(Union PT) Bs 
PT1/2 1 

PT1 1 

134 Ball valve(Oil drain) Bs 
PT1/2 1 

PT1 1 

135 
Cooling water cover 

gasket 
V-6601A

389×330×1 1 

450×354×1 1 

450×484×1 1 

136 Cooling water cover SS41 

389×330×10 1 

450×354×10 1 

450×484×10 1 

137 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8×25 20 18 22 

138 Reducer Cooling 

water-

drain 

Bs PT1/2 1 

139 Nipple Bs PT1/2 1 

140 Ball valve Bs PT1/2 1 

141 Reducer 

Cooling 

water- 

Inlet/ 

Outlet 

Bs 
PT3/8 2

PT1/2 2 

142 Service elbow Bs 
PT3/8 2

PT1/2 2 

143 Hose nipple Bs 
PT3/8 2

PT1/2 2 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 9 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

117 Top cover Al 650×485×25 1 

118 Top cover gasket V-6601A

410×290×1 1 

435×374×1 1 

500×360×1 1 

520×485×1 1 

650×485×1 1 

119 Screen fixed box SUS304 

180×100×80 1 

200×130×62 1 

250×130×80 1 

250×190×92 1 

280×200×92 1 

120 Screen (0.35x14 Mesh) Stainless 1 

121 Screen Stainless 

140×60 1 

160×90 1 

210×90 1 

210×150 1 

240×160 1 

122 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8×10 6 8 10 

123 Pin Bs 

Ø2×95 8 

Ø2×125 10 12 

Ø2×185 12 

Ø2×195 12 

124 Eye bolt S25C 
M12 2 

M16 2 

125 Oil casing GC20 

320×355×490 1 

400×418×580 1 

400×488×658 1 

550×600×720 1 

550×600×850 1 

126 Pump base SS41 

780×305×36 1 

845×385×49 1 

935×385×49 1 

1090×515×60 1 

1220×515×60 1 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 

PART LIST OF OIL ROTARY VACUUM PUMP  

MODEL : MVP144, MVP 216, MVP 324, MVP 432, MVP 540 

WOOSUNG VACUUM CO., LTD 
- 10 -

NO DESCRIPTION MATERIALS DIMENSIONS 
NO. REQUIRED PER UNIT 

REMARKS 

127 Spring washer S25C 
Ø12 4 

Ø16 4 

128 
Hex socket head cap 

screw 
SCM435 

M12×25 4 

M16×25 4 

129 O-Ring Silicone AN344 1 

130 Sight glass Tempered glass Ø110×5 1 

131 Sight glass bezel GC25 Ø131.5×10 1 

132 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M6×15 6 

133 Nipple(Union PT) Bs 
PT1/2 1 

PT1 1 

134 Ball valve(Oil drain) Bs 
PT1/2 1 

PT1 1 

135 
Cooling water cover 

gasket 
V-6601A

389×330×1 1 

450×354×1 1 

450×484×1 1 

136 Cooling water cover SS41 

389×330×10 1 

450×354×10 1 

450×484×10 1 

137 Hex socket head cap screw SCM435 M8×25 20 18 22 

138 Reducer Cooling 

water-

drain 

Bs PT1/2 1 

139 Nipple Bs PT1/2 1 

140 Ball valve Bs PT1/2 1 

141 Reducer 

Cooling 

water- 

Inlet/ 

Outlet 

Bs 
PT3/8 2

PT1/2 2 

142 Service elbow Bs 
PT3/8 2

PT1/2 2 

143 Hose nipple Bs 
PT3/8 2

PT1/2 2 

PHV 120K PHV 180K PHV 270K PHV 360K PHV 450K 



PVR Srl   HEADQUARTERS:  
	   Via Santa Vecchia, 107 - 23868 Valmadrera (LC), Italy 
                    T +39 0341 1918 51 - F +39 0341 1918 599   
	    info@pvr.it - www.pvr.it   

LOCAL UNIT: 
Via IV Novembre, 104F 
23868 Valmadrera (LC), Italy 


